
355 MAPLE HEIGHTS ROAD, MEDINA, WI, 53559
https://www.adashunjones.com

355 Maple Heights
Road, Medina, WI,
53559

$295,000

Custom 4 BDRM, 2.5 bath ranch on wooded 1.45 ac. Exposed LL w/ walk-out. 2 car
att. garage, 32X26 heated detached shop w/ additional 1 car garage. Landscaped
fire-pit patio. Floor to ceiling fieldstone FP, cathedral ceilings. Mudroom w/ 1/2
bath. Screen porch. Mstr Bdrm has vaulted ceiling and MSTR bath w/ WIC, Jacuzzi
tub,...

Toni Willems Van Dijk
Carlson Connection LLC

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2494 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded, Subdivided Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Lower
Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1649

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 745

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 4634

Inclusions: Water Purifier,All
window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Freezer,Range,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water Source:
Shared Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas,

Electric

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially
Finished,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Toni Willems Van Dijk Agent Email: toniwvd@coldwellhomes.com


